
HOST DAY OF DATE OF 2ND DEGREE
DISTRICT WEEK DEGREE TEAM

8 Chandler, #3121
KofC Hall 

644 E Chandler Blvd, Chandler, 
AZ  85225

Sun July 21, 2019 Harold Bridge

4 Tucson, #8077
St. Elizabeth Ann Seton 

8650 N Shannon Rd Tucson, AZ 
85742-9331

Sat August 17, 2018 Frank Perri

15 Phoenix #7465
St. Jerome

10815 N. 35th Ave
 Phoenix, AZ 85029

Sat September 14, 2019 Harold Bridge

Fourth Degree
St. Anthony of Padua

201 N Picacito St, 
Casa Grande, AZ 8512

Sat September 28, 2019 Kingsley 

17 LHC - #6442
St. Thomas More 

186 London Bridge Rd
Lake Hav. City  86403

Sat October 26, 2019 Harold Bridge

Fourth Degree Kof C hall 
1330 So. Mountain View, Tucson Sat November 16, 2019 Kingsley 

33 Green Valley- 
#6842

Our Lady of the Valley
505 N. La Canada Drive, Green 

Valley, AZ 85614
Sat November 30, 2018 Frank Perri

15 Glendale, #3855
Columbian  Hall 

8066 N 49th Avenue, Glendale, AZ 
85302-6339

Sun December 15, 2019 Harold Bridge

26 Somerton, #1729
Immaculate Heart of Mary Church 

310 W Spring Street, 
Somerton, AZ 85350

Sat January 4, 2020 Harold Bridge

9 Chandler, #9482
St. Andrew the Apostle

3450 W. Ray Rd.
Chandler AZ 85226 

Sat February 8, 2020 Frank Perri

Fourth Degree
San Benedict Catholic Church 

16223 S. 48th St 
Phoenix, AZ 85048

Sat February 15 2020 Kingsley 

12 Cottonwood #2493
Immaculate Conception

700 N Bill Gray Rd, Cottonwood, 
AZ 86326

Sat March 21, 2020 Harold Bridge

6 Oro Valley, #13272
Our Lady of the Rosary

2727 W. Tangerine Road, Oro 
Valley, AZ 85742

Sat April 25, 2020 Frank Perri

12 Glendale, #11738
St. Helen's Church  

5510 W Cholla St,  Glendale,   AZ   
85304-3322

Sat May 9, 2020 Harold Bridge

Fourth Degree TBD Sat May 30, 2020 Kingsley 

29 Tucson, #1200
Council Hall

601 S. Tucson Blvd., 
Tucson 85716

Sun June 14, 2020 Frank Perri

LOCATION ADDRESS



3RD DEGREE 3RD DEGREE CONFERRING 
WARDEN ASSIGNED DD / PFC OFFICER

Haywood Barna Torak Haywood Costanzo

Haywood Schneider Torak Haywood Costanzo

Haywood Walsh Walsh Haywood Rheaume

Copeland Walsh Walsh Copeland Hopler

Karculias
(Hopler) Schneider Barna LoMonaco Rheaume

Haywood Barna Barna Haywood Rheaume

Haywood Walsh Walsh Haywood Hopler

Karculias
(Haywood) Schneider Torak LoMonaco Costanzo

Copeland Barna Barna Copeland Hopler

Karculias
(Haywood) Schneider Torak LoMonaco Costanzo

Haywood Walsh Walsh Haywood Rheaume

Karculias
(Copeland) Barna Barna LoMonaco Hopler

2nd Degree 
ADD

2nd Degree 
Warden



POINT OF
CONTACT

Jim Walsh 480-772-3094
Jim.Walsh.KofC.District8@gmail.co
m

Ben Jimenez 520-904-0524 
bjdodgblue@gmail.com

Raul M. Chavez A. 623-693-8591 
kofc3855az@gmail.com

District Master

Jerry Czarnowski, 928-453-4432 
germar@frontiernet.net

District Master

Jack Cotsonas 520-625-0719 
jackcots@yahoo.com

Raul M. Chavez A. 623-693-8591 
kofc3855az@gmail.com

Larry Lickfelt 712-223-2907
larry.lickfelt@gmail.com

Dominic Conn 480-203-6315 
dconn4@cox.net

District Master

Jon Martinez 928-300-8976 
districtdeputy19@verdekc.org

Richard Robinson 520-850-2713 
rmrjr9901@gmail.com 

Randy Hughes 602-616-8905 
randyannbs@aol.com

District Master

Hector Tellez 520-305-6538 
hrtz@cox.net


